
Name of the Book Publisher 
CLASS-VI

1 Bal Ramkatha Hindi N.C.E.R.T.

2 Honey Suckle English N.C.E.R.T.

3 A pact with the sun English N.C.E.R.T.

4 Mathematics Math N.C.E.R.T.

5 Science Science N.C.E.R.T.

6 Our-Past History Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

7 The Earth our habitat-Geography Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

8 Social and Political Life Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

9 Barkha(6) Hindi Gita Publications

10 Navi Saver (Pbi) 6 Punjabi Megha

11 Rishma Punajbi Vyakarn te Lekh Rachna(8) Punjabi S.P Books

12 Elements of Art Composition(6) Art Book Magic

13 I.T Apps(6) Computer Kips 

14 Focus on Exam Success for sure(6) English Cordova(Creative Kids)

15 My Book of Gen. Knowledge (6) G.K Northern Hill Publications

CLASS-VII
1 Bal Mahabharat Ramkatha Hindi N.C.E.R.T.

2 Honey Comb English N.C.E.R.T.

3 An Alien hand-Suppl. Eng English N.C.E.R.T.

4 Mathematics Math N.C.E.R.T.

5 Science Science N.C.E.R.T.

6 Our-Past II History Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

7 The Earth our habitate-Geography Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

8 Social and Political Life II Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

9 Barkha(7) Hindi Gita Publications

10 Navi Saver(Pbi) 7 Punjabi Megha

11 Rishma Punajbi Vyakarn te Lekh Rachna(8) Punjabi S.P Books

12 Elements of Art Composition(7) Art Book Magic

13 I.T Apps(7) Computer Kips

14 Focus on Exam Success for sure(7) English Cordova(Creative Kids)

15 My Book of Gen. Knowledge(7) G.K Northern Hill Publications

CLASS-VIII
1 Bharat Ki Khoj-Suppl. Hindi Hindi N.C.E.R.T.

2 Honey Dew Eng English N.C.E.R.T.

3 It so happened - Suppl. Eng English N.C.E.R.T.

4 Mathematics Math N.C.E.R.T.

5 Science Science N.C.E.R.T.

6 Our-Past III Part-I History Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

7 Our-Past III Part-II History Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

8 Resource and Development-Geography Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

9 Social and Political Life II Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

10 Barkha(8) Hindi Gita Publications

11 Navi Saver(Pbi) 8 Punjabi Megha
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12 Rishma Punajbi Vyakarn te Lekh Rachna(8) Punjabi S.P Books

13 Elements of Art Composition(8) Art Book Magic

14 I.T Beans(8) Computer Kips

15 BBC Compacta English BBC

16 My Book of Gen. Knowledge(8) G.K Northern Hill Publications

CLASS-IX
1 Beehive English Text English N.C.E.R.T.

2 Moments-Eng Suppl. Reader English N.C.E.R.T.

3 Mathematics Math N.C.E.R.T.

4 Science Science N.C.E.R.T.

5 India & Contemporary World - History Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

6 Contemporary India-Geography Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

7 Economics Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

8 Democretic Politics Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

9 Sahitak Rang Bhag - I Punjabi C.B.S.E

10 Sahitak Kirna Bhag - I Punjabi C.B.S.E

11 Punjabi Vyakaran and Rachnawali(IX-X) Punjabi S.P

12 I am an Artist(9) Art Kirti Publications

13 BBC Compacta English BBC

14 Science practical Book(9) Science R.K Publishers

15 Information Technology Vocational(9) Computer Kips

CLASS-X
1 First Flight- English Text English N.C.E.R.T.

2 Footprints without feet-Eng Suppl. Reader English N.C.E.R.T.

3 Mathematics Math N.C.E.R.T.

4 Science Science N.C.E.R.T.

5 India & Contemporary World II - History Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

6 Contemporary India-Geography Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

7 Understanding Economic Development-Economic Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

8 Democretic Politics II Social Science N.C.E.R.T.

9 Sahitak Rang Bhag - II Punjabi C.B.S.E

10 Sahitak Kirna Bhag - II Punjabi C.B.S.E

11 I am an Artist(10) Art Kirti Publications

12 BBC Compacta English BBC

13 Science practical Book(10) Science R.K Publishers

14 Information Technology Vocational(10) Computer Kips


